PWR-IE50W-AC-L | Verified
BRAND NEW & VERIFIED
VERIFIED  PRODUCT  DATASHEET
PWR-IE50W-AC-L
Cisco Network Hardware Specification, Availability and Quote Reference
Product Model PWR-IE50W-AC-L
Document Type Product Datasheet
Condition Brand New, Original and Verified
Supplier Layer23-Switch.com
200+
Countries Sold
18,000+
Customers Trusted
$20M
Inventory Available
1-Year
Warranty Support
Need Price or Availability?
View product details, check stock, or request a fast quotation from Layer23-Switch.
View Product Page & Request a Quote
Cisco, Juniper, H3C, Aruba and Fortinet Network Hardware Supplier
www.layer23-switch.com | sales@layer23-switch.com
PWR-IE50W-AC-L | Verified
PWR-IE50W-AC-L Datasheet
The Cisco PWR-IE50W-AC-L datasheet provides verified
specifications, key features, and application scenarios.
This document helps engineers and IT buyers quickly
evaluate the PWR-IE50W-AC-L and integrate it into
enterprise or service provider networks with confidence.
Read More | Quote
Specification
Parameter Specification Parameter Specification
Model PWR-IE50W-AC-L Form factor Industrial DIN-rail AC to DC
power supply
Nominal output power 50W Output voltage /
current
24–28V DC, 2.1A
Holdup time @100%
load
20 ms Protections Over Voltage, Over Current,
Over Temperature, Short Circuit
Rated nominal input
(AC)
100–240V AC, 1.2A,
50/60Hz
Supported input
range
AC 90–264V
Typical efficiency 88% Inrush current
(25°C)
<35A @115VAC, <70A
@230VAC
Operating
temperature
−20°C to +70°C Derating guidance >55°C: −3.33%/°C; <−10°C:
−2%/°C
Storage temperature −40°C to +85°C Operating humidity 5–95% RH (non-condensing)
IP rating IP20 Hazardous
locations
Not approved for hazardous
location installations
PWR-IE50W-AC-L | Verified
Parameter Specification Parameter Specification
Dimensions (W × H ×
D)
30 × 75 × 89.5 mm (1.18
× 2.95 × 3.52 in)
Weight 0.18 kg (0.39 lb)
MTBF (Telcordia
SR-332)
2,255,613 hours Cooling Fanless, natural convection
Safety / EMC
(summary)
EN/IEC 60950-1, EN/IEC
62368-1, CE, FCC Part 15B;
see datasheet for full list
Warranty Five-year limited hardware
warranty
Want to Buy
Order Now  Get a Quote
Why Layer23-Switch.com
As a leading network hardware supplier, Layer23-Switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, H3C, Juniper, etc.
200+
Countries we Sold
18,000+
Customers Trusted
$20,000,000
Inventory Available
50%–98%
Off Global List Price
100%
Safe Online Shopping
Contact Us
WhatsApp: +8617181189993
Wechat: layer23-switch
Telegram: layer23_switch
Email: sales@layer23-switch.com
Need Price and Availability for PWR-IE50W-AC-L?
View product details, request a quote, or check current stock from Layer23-Switch.
View Product Details & Request a Quote